WB. OF M NO. 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

10258

	First information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
4.	Dist. BANKALA Sub-Divn. SADAR PSCHHATNAYear 2024 FIR No 15/24 Date 07-02-2024
2.	(i) Act 1 P Sections 379/4// (ii) Act A Sections A
3.	(iii) Act. Sections & Other Acts & Sections 2/08/MINES AND (iii) Act. DEVLOPMENT & REGULATIONS 3/ACT-1957-201157485
	(b) Occurrence of Offence: Day MONDAY Date 05-02-2024 Time AT ABOUT-12115798
	(c) Information Received Date ON-07-02-2024 Time AT-20:15 HBS
	G.D. No. 324 At the Police Station:
4.	Type of information: Written / Qrate WRITTEN
5.	Place of Occurrence : (a) Direction and Dictances from PS APPROX 10K 10 WEST
	(b) Address ON CHHATNA KASHIPUR PITCHROAD AT IN CHRAABANI MORE UNDER THANTIPAHARI O.P., DS CHHATNA, DIST-BANKKARA (c) In case outside Limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District
6.	Complaint/Informant:
	(a) Name SRI-TOPON DAS
	(b) Father's / Husband's Name
	(c) Date / Year of Birth
	(d) Nationality /ND/DN
	(e) Address BL SLRB CHHATNA, PS-CHHATNA, DIST-BAMZURA
7 :	THE THE THE THE THE PARTY OF A MARCHEN PARTY PAR
	(Attach senarate sheet if necessary) OF IHE TRACTOR (DITH SAND LOADED
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant 7ROLLEY BEARING REGUING WB88Y-
	200 F)
9.	the state of the s
10	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved: PSCERTEN DHRING INVESTIGATION
12	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., if any: FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) FIRE COMPLIANAM WAITEM IS TREATED AS PIR IS ATTACHED HERE WITH
12	THE COMPLETE WANT WHITCH IS
42	Action token: Since the chore congression of offence (s) u/s 2 [] [[[[] [] [] [] [] [] []
13	AND MINERAL ACT (DEVLOPMENT & REGULATIONS) ACT-1957
	CHATHI
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of chispector in charge
	Chhatna police station
	Himador Sectors Gin
	Signature of the officer-in-charge, Police Station with
	Name: HIMADRI SEKHAR BIRI
-	Pork SI OF POLICE
	f the Complainant / Informant Number if any
_	

To The Inspector-In-Charge, **Chhatna Police Station** Chhatna, Bankura

Respected Sir,

With due respect I Sri Tapan Das, B.L&L.R.O. Chhatna beg to submit that, on 05.02.2024 at around 12.15 P.M. I found a sand loaded wehicle (Tractor) Regd. No.- WB68Y-2887 which was coming from Murgaboni more under Jhantipahari O.P, P.S-Chhatna.

At that time the driver was unable to produce any valid transit challan of that sand which he was carrying. Therefore, the vehicle was handed over for safe custody to the Jhantipahari O.P. for further process.

Under the above circumstances, I request you to lodge a FIR against the owner and driver of the tractor with sand loaded trolley bearing Regd. No.- WB68Y-2887 for carrying unauthorized sand.

Date: 07/02/2024

Yours Faithfully,

B.L&L.R.Q. of Chhatna Dist-Bankura

Block Land and Land Reforms Officer Chhatna, Bankura

Received on 07/02/2024 attacked 20.15 hocors and started of 07.02-2024 cols 379/4/1/PE 2 al mines and mineral oct